Produktspezifikation

Modellnanr

Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

SANDY, Strandball, Blau
6 x 6cm

0 30cm

0.0524 kg

0.0554 kg

55

200/50/1

0.33 mx0.35 mx0.32 m
11.08 kg
8605040012529
950662000080

11



